
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.08.2025 13:47 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 543 Ringe 12 39 9

2652 Schweinert, Michael 188
2600 Theiß, Gerhard 180
2672 Engers, Sascha 175

2  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 531 Ringe 13 27 18 2

2234 Seibel, Christof 189
1403 Glaser, Wolfgang 171
1758 Königsamen, Michael 171

3  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 523 Ringe 11 23 24 2

2236 Seibel, Stefan 179
2640 Wickert, Sebastian 179
2237 Seibel, Stefan 165

4  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 509 Ringe 4 26 25 5

2673 Struppel, Martin 178
2651 Otterbach, Martin 167
2678 Sprengard, Regina 164

5  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 485 Ringe 7 9 33 4 7

1982 Oest, Thomas 180
2508 Wunder, Walter 163
2581 Zürker, Thomas 142



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 18.08.2025 13:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 2670 Laub, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 98 95 193

2 2234 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 96 93 189

3 1577 Horn, Karl  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 97 92 189

4 2652 Schweinert, Michael  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 97 91 188

5 2445 Weiß, Michael  1200 SV Herxheim 98 89 187

6 1791 Leidner, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 92 93 185

7 2657 Willig, Christian  1200 SV Albisheim 96 86 182

8 2642 Werling, Rolf  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 90 91 181

9 2600 Theiß, Gerhard  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 93 87 180
10 1982 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 97 83 180
11 2640 Wickert, Sebastian  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 94 85 179
12 2236 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 97 82 179
13 2673 Struppel, Martin  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 94 84 178
14 1535 Hernandez Delgado, Fer...  1200 SC Rammelsbach 92 85 177
15 2002 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 96 80 176
16 2672 Engers, Sascha  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 84 91 175
17 1753 Köhler, Frank  1200 SGes Rockenhausen 94 81 175
18 1758 Königsamen, Michael  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 91 80 171
19 1403 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 93 78 171
20 1544 Herz, Daniel  1200 SV 1901 Stambach 89 81 170
21 2644 Wetzel, Daniel  1200 SGes Germersheim 86 83 169
22 2651 Otterbach, Martin  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 84 83 167
23 2675 Götzinger, Philip  1200 SV 1901 Stambach 85 82 167
24 2658 Wiedemann, Aron  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 90 77 167
25 2237 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 87 78 165
26 2678 Sprengard, Regina  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 75 89 164
27 2508 Wunder, Walter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 80 83 163
28 1325 Flett, Nico  1200 SV Alsenborn 87 76 163
29 2581 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 63 79 142
30 2668 Witzel, Michael  1200 SG 1928 Wöllstein 64 65 129
na 1006 Adrian, Jürgen  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0
na 1143 Bremmer, Thomas Helmut  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 0 0 0
na 1721 Kreichgauer, Thomas  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 0 0 0
na 2674 Schmitz, Michael  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 0 0 0
na 2469 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0


